
 

 

 

 

SA-based firms specialising in land acquisition valuation 
 

Land acquisition valuation is a specialised practice and it is recommended you engage a professional 
with acquisition valuation experience. To the best of my knowledge, the below firms are experienced in 

this field. Your lawyer may also recommend a qualified valuer.  

 
Opteon Property (Kent Town)  
Daniel Sander, State Director 
0438 589 175  
daniel.sander@opteonsolutions.com 
https://www.opteonsolutions.com/au/proper
ty-services/land-acquisition-resumption-
compensation-valuations/  
Residential and commercial valuations 
 
McGees (Adelaide)  
Tom Rowe, Director  
8414 7800 
trowe@adl.mcgees.com.au 
https://www.adl.mcgees.com.au/valuations/o
ur-valuations-team  
Residential and commercial 
 
Knight Frank (Adelaide)  
Amanda Smith, Senior Team Support 
8233 5281 
amanda.smith@sa.knightfrankval.com.au  
https://www.knightfrank.com.au/valuations  
Residential and commercial 
 
JLL (Adelaide)  
Ben Parkinson 
Managing Director  
0407 710 389 
8233 8890 
ben.parkinson@jll.com 
www.jll.com.au  
Residential and commercial 

M3 Property (Adelaide)  
Michael Leech, Managing Director 
Kym Dreyer, Director 
7099 1800 
infosa@m3property.com.au 
https://m3property.com.au 
Focus on commercial property  
 
Benchmark Business Brokers (Eastwood)  
Brian Sander, Business valuer 
0418 823 248 
brian@benchmarkbusiness.com.au 
https://benchmarkbusiness.com.au/  
Business valuation only (not property) 
 
Raine and Horne Business Sales (Kent Town)  
Simon Winter, Business Valuer 
8361 3074 
simon@rhbs.com.au 
https://www.rhcommercial.com.au/managem
ent/21815 
Business valuation only (not property) 
 
Colliers does not currently have any SA-based 
staff and is not taking cases 
 
Note: I have personally spoken with each of these 
firms however it is up to you as a client to 
ascertain if the valuer meets your needs, especially 
in relation to costs, qualifications and conflict of 
interest.
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